Full-Time Undergraduates
White

Black

Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

Non Resident Alien

Not Reported

Total F-T Undergraduates

Part-Time Undergraduates
White

Black

Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

Non-Resident Alien

Not Reported

Total P-T Undergraduates

All Undergraduates

White

Black

Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

Non-Resident Alien

Not Reported

Total All Undergraduates

Full-Time Graduate Students
White

Black

Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

Non-Resident Alien

Not Reported

Total F-T Graduates

Part-Time Graduate Students
White

Black

Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander

Hispanic

Non-Resident Alien

Not Reported

Total P-T Graduates

All Graduate Students
White

Black

Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

Non-Resident Alien

Not Reported

Total All Graduates

Enrollment by Race, Career, and Status

Fall 2007
Students

2.8

Fall 2006

Fall 2005

% Students %  Students

Undergraduate Enrollment

7,840 88 7,646 89.2 7,344
392 44 342 4.0 311
36 04 33 04 34
143 16 123 14 103
114 13 102 1.2 92
149 17 127 15 137
233 26 202 24 162

8,907 100.0 8,575 100.0 8183

1559 887 1,453 89.2 1,433
50 2.8 44 27 51
17 09 6 04 11
28 16 24 15 21
24 14 25 15 19
12 07 6 04 8
68 3.9 71 44 44

1,758 100.0 1,629 100.0 1587

9,399 882 9,099 89.2 8,777
442 41 386 3.8 362
53 05 39 04 45
171 16 147 14 124
138 13 127 1.2 111
161 15 133 1.3 145
301 28 2713 27 206

10,665 100.0 10,204 100.0 9770

Graduate Enrollment

869 794 836 79.3 820
39 36 40 38 49
2 02 4 04 3
9 08 12 11 15
16 15 3 03 8
141 128 138 13.1 114
19 17 21 20 10

1,095 100.0 1,054 100.0 1019
871 89.2 815 90.8 797
56 5.7 32 36 30
7 07 3 03 4
6 06 9 1.0 8
10 11 8 09 7
15 15 16 18 9
1 12 5 17 12
976 100.0 898 100.0 867

1,740 84 1651 846 1,617
95 46 72 37 79
9 04 7 04 7
15 07 21 11 23
26 1.3 11 06 15
156 75 154 7.9 123
30 15 36 18 22

2,071 100.0 1,952 100.1 1886

%

89.8
3.8
0.4
13
11
1.7

100.1

90.3
3.2
0.7
13
1.2
0.5
2.8

100

90
3.7
0.5
13
11
15
21

100.2

80.5
4.8
0.3
15
0.8

11.2

100.1

91.9
3.5
0.5
0.9
0.8

14
100

85.7
4.2
0.4
1.2
0.8
6.5
12

100

Fall 2004 Fall 2003
Students %  Students %
7,219 90.4 7,172  90.5
322 4 348 4.4
28 04 36 0.5
85 1.1 81 1
75 1 83 1.1
122 15 104 1.3
137 1.7 104 13
7988 100 7928 100.1
1,536 91.2 1,482 914
58 34 57 35
9 05 5 0.3
23 14 22 1.4
16 1 11 0.7
6 04 12 0.7
36 21 33 2
1684 100 1622 100
8,755 90.5 8,654 90.6
380 39 405 4.2
37 04 41 0.4
108 1.1 103 1.1
91 09 94 1
128 1.3 116 1.2
173 1.8 137 14
9672 100 9550 100
781 80.8 750 82.2
46 4.8 38 4.2
3 03 3 0.3
1 11 9 0.9
1 11 9 0.9
98 10.1 86 9.4
17 18 17 19
967 100 912 100
895 89.9 852 913
38 38 27 29
6 06 7 0.8
13 13 6 0.6
5 05 6 0.6
19 19 17 1.8
20 2 18 19
996 100 933 100
1,676 85.4 1,602 86.8
84 43 65 35
9 05 10 0.5
24 1.2 15 0.8
16 0.8 15 0.8
117 6 103 5.6
37 19 3% 19
1963 100 1845 100



	Sheet1

